Dual Control Electric Pumps
E-Flo® DC
2
Constant pressure when you want it. Constant flow when you need it. Pressure
Mode allows you to maintain a constant fluid pressure while changing speeds to
meet changing demands.  This allows the circulated paint to run at slower speeds
to extend the life of the paint. Flow Mode maintains constant paint velocity.
Graco’s original 4-ball circulation pump is ideal

• • • • • • ES0G41 ES9G41 ES8G41
• • • • • • ES0G42 ES9G42 ES8G42
Ordering Information
E-Flo DC Supply Pump Selection
Electric Supply Pump Lower Size Motor Size, Controls & Approvals
Pump Type
/Fittings
Mount
E = Electric S = Supply 7 = 145 cc 3 = �2 hp Motor, Basic Controls, ATEX/
FM/IECEx
C = �2 hp Motor 480V, Basic Controls, ATEX/
FM/IECEx
4 = Xtreme/3 Xtreme, 2
Leather
0 = No Stand
8 = 180 cc 4 = �2 hp Motor, Advanced Controls, ATEX/
FM/IECEx
D = �2 hp Motor 480V, Advanced Controls,
ATEX/FM/IECEx
5 = DuraFlo/4 Leather,
1 PTFE
1 = Stand
9 = 220 cc 7 = �2 hp Motor, Basic Controls, ATEX/
IECEx/TIIS/KCS
G = �2 hp Motor 480V, Basic Controls, ATEX/
IECEx/TIIS/KCS
6 = DuraFlo/Leather, PTFE 2 = �Wall Mount
Bracket
0 = 290 cc 8 = �2 hp Motor, Advanced Controls, ATEX/
IECEx/TIIS/KCS
H = �2 hp Motor 480V, Advanced Controls,
ATEX/IECEx/TIIS/KCS
Part Number Matrix
Model 290 220 180 145
Output per Cycle 290cc 220cc 180cc 145cc
Maximum Working Pressure psi (bar) 1520 (105) 2030 (140) 2430 (168) 3040 (210)
Output at 20 CPM gpm (lpm) 1.53 (5.8) 1.16 (4.4) 0.95 (3.6) 0.77 (2.9)
Pump Manual 333389 333389 333389 333389
Motor Manual 3A2526 3A2526 3A2526 3A2526
Control Module Manual 3A2527 3A2527 3A2527 3A2527
Pump Specifications
©2014 Graco Inc. 345005 Rev. C 12/14 Printed in the U.S.A.  All written and visual data contained in this document are based on the latest product information
available at the time of publication. Graco reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice. All other brand names or marks are used for
identification purposes and are trademarks of their respective owners.
Motors
Part Number
Description Approvals
220V 340-480V
EM0011 EM1011 1 hp Motor, Basic Controls ATEX / FM / IECEx
EM0012 EM1012 1 hp Motor, Advanced Controls ATEX / FM / IECEx
EM0013 EM1013 1 hp Motor, Basic Controls ATEX / IECEx / TIIS / KCS
EM0014 EM1014 1 hp Motor, Advanced Controls ATEX / IECEx / TIIS / KCS
EM0021 EM1021 2 hp Motor, Basic Controls ATEX / FM / IECEx
EM0022 EM1022 2 hp Motor, Advanced Controls ATEX / FM / IECEx
EM0023 EM1023 2 hp Motor, Basic Controls ATEX / IECEx / TIIS / KCS
EM0024 EM1024 2 hp Motor, Advanced Controls ATEX / IECEx / TIIS / KCS
EM0025* EM1025* 2 hp Motor (for "2X" E-Flo DC 2000-4000cc Circulation Pumps), Advanced Controls ATEX / FM / IECEx
EM0026* EM1026* 2 hp Motor (for "2X" E-Flo DC 2000-4000cc Circulation Pumps), Advanced Controls ATEX / IECEx / TIIS / KCS
Other Accessories
Part Number Description
255143 Wall Mount Bracket
253692 Floor Stand
24R101 Basic Controls Securing Kit
Back Pressure Regulators
Part Number Description
288117 Pneumatic BPR (20 gpm, 300 psi max fluid pressure, 1-1/4 npt)
288311 Pneumatic BPR (20 gpm, 300 psi max fluid pressure, 1-1/2 npt)
288262 Pneumatic BPR (20 gpm, 300 psi max fluid pressure, 2 in Tri-Clamp)
Part Number Description Comments